Visit in Austria - Evaluation

RESPONDENTS: 18 of 18

SAVE ASQUESTION SUMMARIES DATA TRENDS INDIVIDUAL
RESPONSES

Page 1

Q1

Export

Customize

Trip to Salzburg 4,5

e Answered: 18
e Skipped: 0

S
012345

_1- 2- 3- 4- 5- Total -Weighted Average —
—0.00%0.00%11.11%27.78%61.11%

SO 0 2 5 11 18 4.50

Q2

Export
Customize

Trip to Ars Electonica 4,17

e Answered: 18
e Skipped: 0

S
012345

_1- 2- 3- 4-  5- Total -Weighted Average —
—0.00%0.00%22.22%38.89%38.89%

SO 0 4 7 7 18 4.17

Q3

Export
Customize


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D

Ice caves and Hallstatt 4,53

e Answered: 17
e Skipped: 1

S
012345

~1- 2- 3- 4- 5- Total -Weighted Average —
—0.00960.00%0.00%47.06%52.94%

SO 0 0 8 9 17 4.53

Q4

Export
Customize

Boy from Afghanistan 4,11

e Answered: 18
e Skipped: 0

S
012345

_1- 2- 3- 4-  5- Total -Weighted Average —
—0.00%5.56%22.22%27.78%44.44%

SO 1 4 5 8 18 411

Q5

Export
Customize

Klimt and the lake 3,89

e Answered: 18
e Skipped: 0

S
012345

_1- 2- 3- 4- 5- Total -Weighted Average —

-16.67%5.56%11.11%5.56%61.11%

S3 1 2 1 11 18 3.89
Q6

Export

Customize

How did you feel in your host


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D

family 4,72

e Answered: 18
e Skipped: 0

S
012345

1- 2- 3- 4- 5- Total -Weighted Average —

—0.00%0.00%5.56%16.67%77.78%

SO 0 1 3 14 18 4.72
Q7

Export

Customize

Did you enjoy the afternoon
activities? 3,94

e Answered: 18
e Skipped: 0

S
012345

1- 2- 3- 4- 5- Total -Weighted Average —

—0.00%16.67%22.22%11.11%50.00%

SO 3 4 2 9 18 3.94
Q8

Export

Customize

Did you like the food? 4,06

e Answered: 18
e Skipped: 0

S
012345

1- 2- 3- 4- 5- Total -Weighted Average —

—0.00%16.67%5.56%33.33%44.44%

SO 3 1 6 8 18 4.06
Q9

Export

Customize


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D

Did you like the house? 4,56

e Answered: 18
e Skipped: 0

S
012345

1- 2- 3- 4- 5- Total -Weighted Average —

~0.00%5.56%11.11%5.56%677.78%
so 1 2 1 14 18 456
Q10

Export
Customize

Did you like the school? 4,44

e Answered: 18
e Skipped: 0

S
012345

1- 2- 3- 4- 5- Total -Weighted Average —

—0.00%0.00%16.67%22.22%61.11%
SO 0 3 4 11 18 4.44


https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/wuKa7yeGsZnGX3Oilsfn_2BNbh4m9x5GOoNfSRcpUMGwE_3D

